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Purchased?

4/2/18 Aspen Developers Felicia 775-786-3310 ext: 410 felicia@aspendevs.com plans and specs AEC #1

4/4/18 Ranger Pipeline Caroline 4158223700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com plans and specs AEC#2

4/23/18 Northern NV Concrete BP 775-742-8129 basey@nnvconcrete.com plans & specs AEC#3
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4/2/18 Spanish Springs Const Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com N-1

4/16/18 MAPCA Bill Carey 775-842-2421 carey@mapcasurveys.com N-2

TMWA Document Holder's List

PWP Bid No.:  WA-2018-157

 Title:  STMGID Arrowcreek BPS Main

4/23/2018
Page 1



Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

What was 

Purchased?

3/30/18 Gerhardt and Berry Tim Trudell 775-359-8817 tim@gerhardtandberrry.com S-1

2/20/18 Sierra Nevada Construction Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 bids@snc.biz S-2, S-3, S-4

3/30/18 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 775-359-5800 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-5

4/3/18 Valley Concrete Tony Bauer 775-329-0656 tbauer@valleyconcreteinc.com S-6

4/3/18 Ferguson Waterworks Joel Blair 775-343-7228 joel.blair@ferguson.com S-7

4/3/18 Peek Brothers Construction Dario Arriaga-Campos 775-835-6472 dario@peekbrothers.net S-8

4/5/18 A & K Earthmovers Gloria Williams 775-997-7239 gwilliams@akearthmovers.com S-9

4/6/18 Granite Construction Terry Long 775-358-8792 terry.long@gcinc.com S-10, S-11

4/16/18 Jensen Precast Mike Borden 775-352-6301 mborden@jensenprecast.com S-12
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4/18/18 Tholl Fence Trevor 775-358-8680 trevor@thollfence.com S-13
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